Official Annual Town Election Tally Report

Tuesday, May 14, 2024, Moultonborough, New Hampshire
This report was created on Tuesday, May 14, 2024, 8:31:30 PM EDT.

Signatures:We, the undersigned, do hereby certify the election was conducted in accordance with the laws of the state.
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Ballot Counts
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Town

For Trustee of the Trust Funds
3years

scanned manual
Ballots Cast 673 6
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 160 0
Paul Daisy 511 6
Write-In 2 0
Town

For Library Trustee (2 seats)
3years
scanned manual

Ballots Cast 673 6
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes ] 349 1
Sherry Wakefield 546 5
Peter Olsen 449 5
Write-In 2 1
Town
For Planning Board Member
(2 seats)
3years

____scanned manual
Ballots Cast 673 6
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 390 ) 2
Sandra M. Kelly 506 5
John Annaian 443 5
Write-In _ 7 0
Town

total
679

160
517

total
679

350
551
454

total
679

392

511
448

For Zoning Board of Adjustments

Member (2 seats)

Hand Marked 1,344 |
Machine Marked 0
Manually Entered 14
Total 1,358
Town
For Selectmen (2 seats)
3 years
scanned manual total
Ballots Cast 673 6 679
Overvotes 0 0 0
Undervotes 384 3 387
Charles M. McGee 437 5 442
James Gray 453 4 457
Write-In 72 0 72
Town
For Moderator
2 years
scanned manual total
Ballots Cast 673 6 679
Overvotes 0 0 0
Undervotes 127 0 127
Paul Punturieri 531 6 537
Write-In 15 0 15
Town
For Treasurer
3 years
scanned manual total
Ballots Cast 673 6 679
Overvotes 0 0 0
Undervotes 556 5 561
Rob Bowdring ‘
(Write-In) 73 e
Other Write-In 44 1 45
Town
For Supervisor of the Checklist
6 years
scanned manual total
Ballots Cast 673 6 679
Overvotes 0 0 0
Undervotes 103 0 103
Nancy McCue 570 6 576
Write-In 0 0 0

3 years

scanned manual
Ballots Cast 673 6
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 419 3
David G.
McDonough aes 5
Nicholas DeMeo 436 4
Write-In 8 0

total
679

0
422

488

440
8

Town

Article 2

Ballots Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Yes
No

Town

Article 3

Ballots Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Yes

No

Town

Article 4

Ballots Cast
Overvotes

Under}vores ]

Yes
No

Town

Article 5

Ballots Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Yes
No

Town

Article 6

Ballots Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Yes_
No

_scanned
673

0
152
325

196

scanned
673

0
74
364

235

scanned
673

0

70

373
230

scanned
673

0
74

391
208

scanned
673

0

70

431
172

manual _total
6 679
0 0
0 152
1 326
5 201
manual total
6 679
0 0
0 74
1 365
5 240
manual total
6 679
0 0
0 70
1 374
5 235
manual total
6 679
0 0
0 74
1 392
5 213
manual total
6 679
0 0
0 70
2 433
4 176



School District

For School Board Member

3 years

scanned manual
Ballots Cast 671 8
Overvotes 0 3
Undervotes 38 0
Bruce Jenket 267 4
Kathleen F. Garry 362 1
Write-In 4 0

‘QG@\A\O\Y \(76'\ tots L(:{g,& ».
Ahsentee pailors Cast:

total
679

3
38

271
363

School District

For School District Moderator

scanned manual " total

3years

Ballots Cast 671
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 127
Paul Punturieri 528
Write-In 16

School District

For School District Treasurer

8
0
1
7
0

3 years

scanned manual
Ballots Cast 671 8
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 135 2
Melissa Fontenault 534 6
Write-In 2 0

o4 5
34)

679
0
128

535
16

total
679

137
540

School District

For School District Clerk

3years

scanned manual total

Ballots Cast 671
Overvotes 0
Undgrvores ) 558
Paul O'Neil (Write-In) 77
Other Write-In 36

ofal Ballos Cast: @19

8
0
2

5
1

679
0
560

82
37



Official Annual Town Election Write-In Adjudication V/VotingWorks

Report

Tuesday, May 14, 2024, Moultonborough, New Hampshire
This report was created on Tuesday, May 14, 2024, 8:36:39 PM EDT.

Town Mark Cotrupi Town

For Selectmen For Treasurer

75 total write-ins / 0 not adjudicated Ben Lear 1 136 total write-ins / 0 not adjudicated

Write-In Candidates Bode Rider 1 Write-In Candidates
Bill Blackadar 1 Invalid 3 Julia Marchand 1
John Steven Hinton 1 Amy Hooper 1
Shari Colby 3 Town Corey Mayes 2
None of these candidates 4 fg';ﬂﬁﬁggt%’;m adjudicated Mellssa Fontenault 6
Emist Davis 1 Write-In Candidates Steve Buy 1
Russ Wakefield 1 Mickey Mouse 2 Mary B. Phillips 1
Richard Wakefield 4 Anybody else 1 Heidi Davis 1
Jenifer Clifford 1 Ed Sturgeon Jr. 1 Kristen Anderson 1
Jason Boucher 1 Other 1 Rob Bowdring 73
Jim Arsenault 1 Homer Simpson 1 Bruce Jenket 2
Dick Wackfield 1 George Mottram 3 Kelli Lively 1
Bob Squittieri 1 Bob Squitteri 1 George Mottram 2
Mary Jordan Huston 1 Bob Stephens 1 Darlene Fritz 1
Bruce Jenkins 1 Joseph Sullo 2 Becky Bryant 1
Ben Bryant 1 Charles M. McGee 1 Mark Borrin 1
Jean Beadle 1 Mark Borrin 1 Robert Downling 1
Becky Bryant 1 Invalid 1 Ben Lear 1
George Mottram 2 Sally Carver 1
Lauren Stergen 1 Jennifer Boyle 1
Leeman Antone 1 Dave McDonough 1
Kim Johnson 1 Michael Prause 1
Tom Dawson 1 Sherry Wakefield 1
God Help Us 1 Bob Squittieri 3
James Fogarty 1 Phil Stone 1
John Telman 1 Eric Pearson 1
Natt King 2 Susan Price 1
Tim Bergquist 1 Nancy Goss 6
Andrew J. Coppinger 1 Charles M. MaGee 1
Kevin Kiine 1 John Lefevre 1
Joel Mudgett 3 Nancy McCue 1
Mark Borrin 22 Steven Dwyer 1
Eric Bernow 3 Invalid 18
Chris Shipp 1




Town

For Supervisor of the Checklist

0 total write-ins / 0 not adjudicated

School District
For School Board Member
5 total wiite-ins / 0 not adjudicated

School District . .
For School District Clerk
129 total write-Ins / 0 not adjudicated

Town

For Trustee of the Trust Funds

2 total write-ins / 0 not adjudicated

Write-In Candidates

Charles M. MaGee

Sherry Wakefield

Town
For Library Trustee
3 total write-ins / 0 not adjudicated

Write-In Candidates

Linda Nolin

Bernadette Squittieri

Town ]
For Planning Board Member
7 total write-ins / 0 not adjudicated

Write-In Candidates

George Mottram -

Jon Tolman

Mark Taylor

Peter Claypoole

Charles M, McGee

Town

For Zoning Board of Adjustments

Member
10 total write-ins / 0 not adjudicated

Write-In Candidates

Write-In Candidates

Write-In Candidates

Chuck McGee Nancy McCue 1
Paul O'Nell Marie Samaha 1
George Mottram Mark Taylor 1
Mary Bengtson Julia Marchand 18
Invalid James Michener 1
Paul O'Neil 82
School District Elizabeth Morin 1
oo wogm Cboo o Tina M. Hinton 1
Write-In Candidates Mark Borrin 1
Mickey Mouse Bruce Jenket 1
Bob Squitteri Mary Bengtson 1
Charles M. MaGee Corey E. Mayes 1
Anyone, But Kathleen F. Garry 2
Mary Bengtson Phil Stone 1
Homer Simpson Clifford Wilson Jr. 1
John Tolman Pam Perkins 1
Bob Karlson Paul McGee 1
Anybody Else Cathy Green 1
Mark Borrin Sandy Perrotti
Other Berndette Squitteri 1
George Motram Invalid 10

Invalid

School District
For School District Treasurer
3 total write-ins / 0 not adjudicated

George Mottram

Write-In Candidates

Dave Houghton

Mary Bengtson

John Luff

George Mottram

Mark Taylor

Invalid

Charles M. MaGee

Russ Nolin

Invalid




